Industrial Filtration
Product brochure
Separation and Purification Solutions
Experience high flow
capability in a compact design
3M™ High Flow HF and HFM Series Filter Systems feature filters from 70 micron all the way down to 0.5
micron, making them ideal for those who need filtration efficiency in a sustainable, ergonomic design.
3M™ High Flow Series Filter Systems

These data plots are provided for reference only and these graphs represent the pressure drop of the filters only.
7
Ordering guides
3M™ High Flow Filter Cartridges
Model Cartridge length Material of construction Absolute micron rating O-ring material Packaging
3M™ High Flow
HF Series Filter
Cartridges
10 – 10" (254 mm)
40 – 40" (1,016 mm)
60 – 60" (1,524 mm)
PP – Polypropylene 0005 – 0.5 µm3
001 – 1 μm
002 – 2 μm
005 – 5 μm
010 – 10 μm
015 – 15 μm
025 – 25 μm
040 – 40 μm
070 – 70 μm
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon1
C – EPR
D – Nitrile2
01 – 1 Pack
3M™ High Flow
HFM Series Filter
Cartridges
10 – 10" (254 mm)
40 – 40" (1,016 mm)
60 – 60" (1,524 mm)
PP – Polypropylene A05 – 5 μm
A10 – 10 μm
A20 – 20 μm
A40 – 40 μm
N05 – 5 μm (Nominal)*
*Also rated at 70 µm absolute
A – Silicone
C – EPR
D – Nitrile2
1Fluorocarbon O-rings not available in the 3M™ High Flow Series Filters 0.5 µm or the
3M™ High Flow HFM Series Filters
2Nitrile O-rings are not compliant for edible oil and dairy applications
For more information contact your Solventum customer
service representative by calling 1-800-630-0778, option 2.
Certain 3M high flow series filter cartridges are certified
by WQA to meet NSF/ANSI/CAN 61. For full product
listing visit www.wqa.org.
Certified to NSF/ANSI 419
NSF/ANSI 419 certification applicable for 3M high flow
series filters 0.5 µm only
Intended Use: 3M high flow HF and HFM series products are intended for use in industrial, chemical, electronics and food and beverage filtration applications in accordance